
Date Day Location Time
May 31 Monday Memorial Day - Town Hall Closed

June 1 Tuesday Yard Waste

June 2 Wednesday Trash Collection

June 3 Thursday Heritage East, Willoughby, Olde Towne 8AM-2PM

June 4 Friday Main St, TH Parking Lot, Rogers Rd, Redford Place Dr, Wall Creek 4AM-12PM

June 7 Monday Villages of Rolesville, Carlton Pointe 8AM-2PM

June 8 Tuesday Trash Collection

June 9 Wednesday Hampton Pointe, Pine Glen 8AM-2PM

June 10 Thursday Terrell Plantation, Granite Crest, Granite Falls, Brandiwood 8AM-2PM

June 11 Friday Main St, Rogers Rd, Redford Place Dr, Drayton, Stonewater, Cedar Lake 4AM-12PM

STREET SWEEPER SCHEDULE


